O O O O
.. 7
. )

Facuery Parts Gatalog)

Product No. CFEF366EMK
Series 30" f/s elec
Color silver mist
Market Canada
Owner's Guide 316417003
Installation Instructions | 316259203
Service Data Sheet 316441437

30-INCH FREE-
STANDING ELECTRIC

] Electrolux

Electrolux Major Appliances

North & Latin America

5855 TERRY FOX WAY

MISSISSAUGA, ONTARIO, CANADA L5V

3E4 Publication No.

5995558292
10/01/20
(EN/SERVICE/BJH)
369

RANGE

Model No.
CFEF366E

Copyright © 2010 Electrolux Home Products, Inc.
All rights reserved.




Publication No: 5995558292 CFEF366EMK

BACKGUARD

T20G0080

01/10 2



CFEF366EMK

BACKGUARD

Publication No: 5995558292

POS. NO
1

14
15
15A
19
20%#
20A
23
244
31

46
54 #
54A#
56
69

*

*

# Functional Parts
* Non-lllustrated Parts

PART NO.
316416100
316022500
316411405
316411404
316445226
316557100
316419103
316441600
316448700
316223002
316557300
316436000
316436001
316234013
316021105

316021109
316021110

DESCRIPTION

Shield, backguard, rear wall
Light/Lamp, indicator, 125 V
Support, backguard, black, RH
Support, backguard, black, LH
Panel, backguard, silver mist
Clock/Timer, electronic, ES300
Overlay, clock, black, ES300
Bracket-clock mtg, black
Switch, rocker, black, oven light
Knob, control, black
Lens-light/lamp, indicator, clear
Switch, infinite, small element
Switch, infinite, large element
Shield, backguard, black, inner

Screw, hex head cup pt, 8-18 x 0.375, black

Screw, 8-18 x 0.5, chrome
Screw, 8-18 x 0.5, black

01/10



CFEF366EMK
BODY

poA

=W

21 22 ig

b~

Publication No: 5995558292

T20V0109D

Ass. du four N/A

NOTE: Oven Liner N/A

67

01/10



CFEF366EMK

BODY

Publication No: 5995558292

POS. NO

* *@@gmww *

QA *BRROWWOWNNNN= 2 22 o
@ N O, AN ONON—_~ONOOOA~ADNO
H +H

58A
58B
59

59A

62
62
66 #
67
68

86

87

89 #
151
170
170*
170*
170*

E

# Functional Parts
* Non-lllustrated Parts

PART NO.
316401802
316418901
316400118
316400119
316272900
316498900
316496201
316400601
316260800
316506000
3131737
316081900
316082000
316445501
316116400
316538901
318406100
316087500
316405800
316408000
316567600
316407301
316490000
318113111
316400701
316517600
5303285179
316234100
316457801
316403803
316406601
316406500
316208401
316089500
316208304
5303935061
316001003
316205500
316203200
316075104
316404000
316422304
316537400
316418900
316081202
316203500
316464300
316404600
316112004
316107200
316116000
316541700

316506279
316581300
316021105
316021110

DESCRIPTION

Panel, main back

Screw, trilobe, 10-32 x 5/16", black
Panel, bodyside, black, RH

Panel, bodyside, black, LH

Screw, leveling, plastic, rear, (2)
Leveling Leg Assy, metal, front, (2), bracket & leg
Rack, oven, (2)

Panel, oven bottom
Screw-shoulder, w/shoulder, #8-18 x 1/2"
Bracket, support, oven bottom, (2)
Washer, black

Pan, broilerOPTIONAL ACCESSORY
Insert, broiler panOPTIONAL ACCESSORY
Switch, oven light, door frame
Receptacle, oven light

Lamp, oven light

Lens, oven light, glass

Retainer, lens

Latch Assembly, oven door

Clip, bodyside

Bracket-bodyside, front, (2)

Glide, drawer, front

Probe, oven temp

Cord, electric

Shield, wool, lower

Spacer, oven door

Screw, wafer head, 8-32T x 0.500, black
Shield, wire, vent tube

Cover, access
Insulation, oven bottom

Insulation, oven wrapper
Insulation, oven back

Vent Tube, assembly, w/catalyst
Screw, 10-16 x .486

Tube, oven vent, upper

Terminal Block Kit

Screw, ground wire

Nut, hex flange, 3/8 10-32

Element, broil

Element, bake

Support, element, broil

Shield, rear wall

Receptacle, hinge, (2)

Screw, sims Ip, #8-32 x 5/16", black
Bracket, cable mtg

Rod, auto latch

Motor-latch

Shield, bodyside

Anti Tip Kit, assembly

Bracket, anti-tip

Screw, concrete, 1.75", anti-tip brkt
Template, anti-tip

Wiring Harness, main

Retainer, wire

Screw, hex head cup pt, 8-18 x 0.375, black
Screw, 8-18 x 0.5, black

01/10



CFEF366EMK

Publication No: 5995558292

TOP/DRAWER

T20T0053A

01/10



CFEF366EMK

TOP/DRAWER

Publication No: 5995558292

POS. NO

# Functional Parts
* Non-lllustrated Parts

PART NO.
316408703
316403300
316403517
316407400
318198846
316224201
316456238
316436600
316427600
316498200
316214202
316270200
316437500
316461700

316510679
316468100
316021110
316021105
316021109
316089500
5308014215

DESCRIPTION

Drawer, utility

Liner, drawer

Panel-drawer, silver mist

Glide, drawer, rear

Element, surface, 6", 1200W, (2), radiant
Element, surface, 9", 2500W, radiant
Main Top, smooth top, black

Hinge Bracket, maintop, (2)

Channel, element support, (2)
Bracket-support, chassis, aluminum
Bracket, chassis support, front

Handle, door, black

Screw, handle mtg., 10 14 x .4 trus, (2)
Clip, element mtg

Harness-wiring, surface

Cleaner, smoothtop, w/sponge

Screw, 8-18 x 0.5, black

Screw, hex head cup pt, 8-18 x 0.375, black
Screw, 8-18 x 0.5, chrome

Screw, 10-16 x .486

Screw, 6-20 x 0.312

01/10



Publication No: 5995558292 CFEF366EMK

DOOR

T20D0035B

01/10 8



CFEF366EMK

DOOR

Publication No: 5995558292

POS.NO  PARTNO.

3 5303935317
4 316452811
5 316446400
6 316406312
7 316405600
9 316423701
10 316433300
12 316405000
16 316117501
17 316402403
23 316537304
23* 316418900
39 316270200
40 316446301
52 316575501
60B 316021110
* 316433603
* 316021109
* 5303285179

# Functional Parts
* Non-lllustrated Parts

DESCRIPTION

Trim kit-door, 3 sided, black, w/tape
Door Assembly, glass/overlay, black/slvr mist, w/foil
Glass, oven door, airwash
Shield-wool

Insulation, oven door

Liner, oven door

Screw, 10-14 x 2.125", handle mtg.
Seal, oven door
Glass, oven door, inner

Spacer, door glass, (2)

Hinge, oven door, blue, (2)

Screw, sims Ip, #8-32 x 5/16", black
Handle, door, black

Bracket, glass, airwash, (2)

Cap, door trim, black

Screw, 8-18 x 0.5, black

Label, anti-tip
Screw, 8-18 x 0.5, chrome
Screw, wafer head, 8-32T x 0.500, black

01/10




<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /SyntheticBoldness 1.00
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments false
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile ()
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 300
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 300
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 1200
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName (http://www.color.org)
  /PDFXTrapped /Unknown

  /Description <<
    /FRA <>
    /ENU (Use these settings to create PDF documents with higher image resolution for improved printing quality. The PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Reader 5.0 and later.)
    /JPN <FEFF3053306e8a2d5b9a306f30019ad889e350cf5ea6753b50cf3092542b308000200050004400460020658766f830924f5c62103059308b3068304d306b4f7f75283057307e30593002537052376642306e753b8cea3092670059279650306b4fdd306430533068304c3067304d307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a30674f5c62103057305f00200050004400460020658766f8306f0020004100630072006f0062006100740020304a30883073002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee5964d30678868793a3067304d307e30593002>
    /DEU <>
    /PTB <>
    /DAN <>
    /NLD <>
    /ESP <>
    /SUO <>
    /ITA <>
    /NOR <>
    /SVE <>
  >>
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [2400 2400]
  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]
>> setpagedevice


